The Contest is in no way sponsored, endorsed, or administered by, or associated 
with Facebook, Meta, or any other Meta entity. 

i. Beginning on Monday, January 5, 2026 at 9:00am (PT) and ending on the earlier of 
(i) Friday, April 03, 2026 at 3:00pm (PT) or (ii) upon One Hundred Sixty-One 
Thousand Dollars ($161,000.00) in the aggregate has been awarded, listen to 
the Stations Monday through Friday at approximately 9:00am (PT), 11:00am (PT), 
1:00pm (PT) and 3:00pm (PT) for the on-air hosts to announce a name. If entrant 
hears their name announced on-air, entrant will have ten (10) minutes to call back